SUNSHINE

THE RECORD OF 1902

Assurances issued and paid for .
Increase over 1901

Cash Income from Premiums, Interests,
Rents, etc. .

Increase over 1901 , ,

Assets at 31st December, 1902
Increase over 1901 ,
Undivided Surplus over all Liabilities ex-
cept Capital (according to the Company’s
Standard, the Hm, Table, with 4% interest on
policies issued before 31st December, 1899, and
3% 7 on those issued since)
Increase over 1901
Profits paid Policyholders
Death Claims, Matured I*mlowmems I’roﬁts
and all other payments to Policyholders
during 1902
Death Claims, Matured kudowmcnts Proﬁt%
and all other payments to Policyholders
to December 31st, 1902
Life Assurances in force Dec. 31st, 1902 .

. $11,030,600.93

196,392.86

3,561,509.34
465,843.27
13,480,272.88
1,707,240.81

712,180.17
125,680.31

103,550-43

1,064,611.02

8,904,625.43
67,181,601.63

TEN YEARS' PROGRESS

Net Assets exclusive

IncoME of uncalled Capital

Life Assutances
in force

1892 . . |$1,134,867.61 | $ 3,403,700.88 | $23,901,046.64

1902 . . 'gs(u,sog.u 13,480,272.88

Increase ‘ $2,426,641.73 ‘ $|o 076,572.00 543.280.554-99

6/,181 601.63




