SUN LIFE OF CANADA · PROSPEROUS AND PROGRESSIVE

THE RECORD OF 1902

Assurances issued and paid for	\$11,030,690.93
Increase over 1901	196,392.86
Cash Income from Premiums, Interests,	
Rents, etc	3,561,509.34
Increase over 1901	465,843.27
Assets at 31st December, 1902	13,480,272.88
increase over 1901	1,707,240.81
Undivided Surplus over all Liabilities except Capital (according to the Company's Standard, the Hm. Table, with 4% interest on policies issued before 31st December, 1899, and 31/2 % on those issued since)	712,180.17 125,680.31
Profits paid Policyholders	103,550.43
Death Claims, Matured Endowments, Profits and all other payments to Policyholders	
during 1902	1,064,611.02
Death Claims, Matured Endowments, Profits and all other payments to Policyholders	0 (
to December 31st, 1902	8,904,625.43
Life Assurances in force Dec. 31st, 1902	67,181,601.63

TEN YEARS' PROGRESS

Increase	\$2,426,641.73	\$10,076,572.00	\$43,280,554.99
1892 1902	\$1,134,867.61 3,561,509.34	\$ 3,403,700.88 13,480,272.88	\$23,901,046.64 67,181,601.63
	Income	Net Assets exclusive of uncalled Capital	Life Assurances in force